Marstrand Big Boat Race 2015

Results are final May 31, 2015

S Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count; 2, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Yacht
1 X-332
2 First 35
3 Dominant 105
4 First 36.7
5Xp33
6 Xp 33
7 First 36.7
8 X-332
9 X-99
10 First 36.7
11 Alltiett 35
12 Luffe 37
13 First 36,7
14 Arcona 340
15 Arcona 370
16 First 35
17 X-37
18 First 35
19 Dynamic 35
20 X-34
21 X-37
22 First 36.7
23 Gambler 38
24 J/92s
25 First 40.7
26 X-119
27 X-37
28 Swedestar 370
29 Archambault 35
30 First 35
31 Dehler 36SQ
32 Dufour 34

Name
Xanda
Kwanza
Lady Godiva
Cajo

Norix
Coquette IV
Rebel Yell
X3M

Bat

Surfer Girl
Team X Matchracing
Pink Lady
Raccoon
Imperiet
Vaga ll

Jolie

Follow Me
Nausicaa
Aladdin
TemptationX
Exodus
Zigge First
Cheetah
Ninja

Flying Colours
Carmen
Xanadu
Stella

Jigy Jigy
Elusive
Esquire
Doris

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR

SailNo  Helm name

80 Dan Turesson
49 Sten Haeger
11 Anders Dahlsjo
151 Lars-Gunnar Gydemo
39 Stephan Berntsson
6 Anders Kuikka
180 Patric Wollmersson
306 Bertil Rohlén
547 Linus Jacobson
350 Tomas Wangberg
1 Johanna Bergqvist
126 Martin Tommysson
57 Lars Niklasson
1 Paul Nord
61 Per Croner
64 Markus Svensson
11 Jan Agren
10035 Carl Turén
29 Jonas Berntsson
10915 Jonas Karlsson
27 Niels Christian Frydendahl
393 Claes Hellstrém
10533 Evan Thorsson
47 Peter Amundin
1720 Johan Fredriksson
7 Goran Wiking
83 Tommy Bjérkqvist
39 Stefan Moller
14293 Roger Ahlqvist
23 Krister Gustafsson
279 Krister Ahlqvist
10925 Alexander Grinvoll Brorson

Club

SSVA
GKSS
Lerkils BS
Karlstads SS
TjSS

KKKK

Goteborg Allstar Sailing Team

BKSS

Gkss

GKSS

HjBK

VASS
SSVA
KSSS

KSSS

XSS
Domsands BS
XSS

STSS

HASS

KDY

KMS Nordon
STSS
Odsmals KK
Stss
Lommabuktens SK
SSVA

KMS Nords$n
GQSS

JSS

KMS Nordon
Tensberg SF

SRS
1.226
1.284
1.253
1.279
1.271
1.249
1.274
1.227
1.244
1.262
1.281
1.24
1.279
1.286
1.301
1.286
1.291
1.283
1.244
1.25
1.289
1.232
1.255
1.235
1.284
1.3
1.285
1.271
1.292
1.282
1.269
1.234

R1
1.0
3.5
12.0
10.0
18.0
11.0
14.0
19.0
8.0
17.0
7.0
13.0
24.5
28.5
9.0
22.0
15.0
21.0
20
35
28.5
16.0
5.0
6.0
20.0
33.0
31.0
23.0
32.0
30.0
26.0
24.5

EVERY
SAILRACE
R2 Total

3.0 4.0

2.0 55
1.0 13.0
8.0 18.0
4.0 22.0
12.0 23.0
10.0 24.0
6.0 25.0
17.0 25.0
9.0 26.0
21.5 28.5
18.0 31.0
7.0 315
5.0 335
25.0 34.0
13.0 35.0
20.0 35.0
15.0 36.0
35.0DNC 37.0
35.0DNC 385
11.0 395
235 395
35.0DNC 40.0
35.0DNF 41.0
235 43.5
14.0 47.0
16.0 47.0
26.0 49.0
19.0 51.0
215 515
27.0 53.0
35.0DNC 595

www.everysailrace.com

Nett
4.0

55

13.0
18.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
25.0
26.0
28.5
31.0
315
335
34.0
35.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.5
39.5
39.5
40.0
41.0
435
47.0
47.0
49.0
51.0
515
53.0
59.5



33 HP1030 Horse Power SWE 22 Andreas Samuelsson Segelséliskapet Viken Agir 1.301 27.0 35.0 DNF  62.0 62.0
34 JI97 Jesus For Life SWE 215 UIf Jacobsson Boxvike SS 1.227 35.0DNC 35.0DNC 70.0 70.0
M Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Yacht Name Nat  SailNo  Helm name Club SRS R1 R2 Total Nett
1 Farr 30 Topas GER 5373 Harald Bruening KYC 1.356 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
2 Farr 30 Matrisen USA 683 Robert Szabé KSSS 1.356 7.0 2.0 9.0 9.0
3 Farr 30 Cheyenne SWE 622 Anders Helmrich SSA 1.356 2.0 7.0 9.0 9.0
4 X-37 Hansen DEN 68 Michael Mglimann KDY 1.318 4.0 5.0 9.0 9.0
5 J1M11 Dacapo NOR 85 Jorgen G Heje KNS 1.374 6.0 4.0 10.0 10.0
6 First40.7 Yro SWE 607 Percy Skyvell WBS 1.335 5.0 8.0 13.0 13.0
7 Bavaria 38 Match ~ Draklunne SWE 3 Mattias Wilson GKSS 1.312 10.5 3.0 13.5 13.5
8 J1111 Blur SWE 69 Peter Gustafsson SSVA 1.37 3.0 13.0 16.0 16.0
9 Xp 38 Xpresso SWE 38 Patrik Jenemark RHSS 1.327 8.0 10.0 18.0 18.0
10 Farr 30 happyyachting.com SWE 6100 Svardson/Angsell SYC 1.356 10.5 9.0 19.5 19.5
11 Farr 30 HEAT GER 4640 Max Augustin SVADE 1.356 14.0 6.0 20.0 20.0
12 Farr 30 NIKITA GER 7030 Jan Duken KYC 1.356 12.0 14.0 26.0 26.0
13 FinnFlyer 36 Zlatan SWE 6 Lars Wikander GKSS 1.333 18.0 11.0 29.0 29.0
14 Farr 30 Granville Express NOR 15183 Birger Lie Farr 30 1.356 15.0 15.0 30.0 30.0
15 Mumm 36 Pakalolo USA 50390 Marius Andersen Frognerkilen 1.341 22.0 12.0 34.0 34.0
16 Mannerberg 38 Pila SWE 9267 Mattis Ekvall BJK 1.361 17.0 19.0 36.0 36.0
17 Sun Fast 3600 La Primera SWE 11131 Peter Lundgren STSS 1.337 21.0 16.0 37.0 37.0
18 Farr 30 Farr 30 Youth/Delft Challer SWE 202 Pierre Gronberg HYC 1.356 9.0 31.0DNC 40.0 40.0
19 HP1030 Lava Gull SWE 25 Lars-Bertil Gustafsson VASS 1.314 25.0 18.0 43.0 43.0
20 Sinergia 40 Team Lurifax GBR 4907R  Magnus Dahl Bundefjorden SF 136 13.0 31.0DNC 44.0 44.0
21 Arcona 410 Storm-Stina SWE 12 Anders Eriksson SS Fram 1.358 26.0 20.0 46.0 46.0
22 Farr 30 Mrs Freckles SWE 34 Lena Boymo-having LSS 1.356 16.0 31.0DNC 47.0 47.0
23 Farr 30 E.Stelle Medical SWE 1 Lars Eklund KSSS 1.35%6 31.0DSQ 17.0 48.0 48.0
24 Cheetah 30 Cheetah SWE 1 Mikael Vesala SSVA 1.344 19.0 31.0DNC 50.0 50.0
25 X-35 Kylie NOR 86 Knut Nygaard Stavanger SF 1.325 20.0 31.0DNC  51.0 51.0
26 First 40,7 Layline Partners GBR 5407 Olle Langenius GKSS 1.323 23.0 31.0DNC 54.0 54.0
27 Xp 38 BlueS SWE 33 Hans Johansson STSS 1.352 24.0 31.0DNC 55.0 55.0
28 Arcona 380 Blavinge SWE 10 Sandro Grimpe StSS 1.334 31.0DNC 31.0DNC 62.0 62.0
28 FinnFlyer 36 Geisha SWE 11553 Bjérn Rosengren GKSS 1.352 31.0DNF 31.0DNC 62.0 62.0
28 X-35 Vortex NOR 202 Martin Moe KNS/RNYC 1.325 31.0DNC 31.0DNC 62.0 62.0
L Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

www.everysailrace.com



Rank Yacht
1 Ker 39
2 First 40
3 HH42
4 Landmark 43
5 First 40
6 Arcona 410
7 Swan 45
8 King 40
9 Farr40
10 Xp 44
11 First 45
12 M34
13 Grand Soleil 42R
14 Landmark 43
15 Landmark 43
16 IMX 45
16 GP42
16 JIV IMS 47
16 One-off
16 Sinergia 40
16 B38 Match

R1- S Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 110000

Rank Yacht
1 X-332
2 Dynamic 35
3 First 35
3 X-34
5 Gambler 38
6 J/192s
7 Alltiett 35
8 X-99
9 Arcona 370
10 First 36.7
11 Xp 33
12 Dominant 105
13 Luffe 37

Name

Vencom
Karukera

Raa Glede
White Shadow
La Veuve Noire
D.A.D Sportswear
Tarok 7

Magic

APM

TOO Bonita
Flying Scotsman
Teknova
Wildcard Too
Destin

Karoline
Matchless 2

Al Capone
Yatzy
Progressiva
Jenna

Sail Fish

Name
Xanda
Aladdin
Kwanza
TemptationX
Cheetah
Ninja

Team X Matchracing

Bat

Vaga ll

Cajo
Coquette IV
Lady Godiva
Pink Lady

Nat

SWE
NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE
DEN
NOR
DEN
NOR
NOR
SWE ?
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
ESP
SWE

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Sail No

Sail No

Helm name
3939 Johan Gustafsson
162 Ola Sandell
17000 Anne Grete Eidsvig
12443 Torkjel Valland
38 Par Larsson
19 Anders Nordstrém
9503 Erik Berth
13540 Aasmund Drolsum
1 Chris Ngrgaard
14700 Knut G Heje
14445 Colin Campbell
0 Bengt Falkenberg
11172 Ole Aabel
12343 Tore Kandahl
12243 Dag Skarsgard
13853 Hans C Holst
12242 Christian von Trepka
11211 Geir Jensen
10008 Roger Edin
6110 Jonas Heuman
1 Oscar Klock

Helm name
80 Dan Turesson
29 Jonas Berntsson
49 Sten Haeger
10915 Jonas Karlsson
10533 Evan Thorsson
47 Peter Amundin
1 Johanna Bergqvist
547 Linus Jacobson
61 Per Croner
151 Lars-Gunnar Gydemo
6 Anders Kuikka
11 Anders Dahlsjd
126 Martin Tommysson

Club

KSSS

CrSS

KNS

Bergens SF
Goéteborg Allstar Sailing Team
GKSS

KDY

Soon SF

KDY

KNS

Hurum SF
GKSS

Son SF

Asker SF

Asker SF

KNS
Bundefjorden SF
Moss
Stenungsbaden Yacht club
BSF

GKSS

Club

SSVA

STSS
GKSS
HASS

STSS
Odsmals KK
HjBK

Gkss

KSSS
Karlstads SS
KKKK
Lerkils BS
VASS

SRS

1.428
1.386
1.545
1.461
1.379
1.378
1.496
1.423
1.489
1.462
1.463
1.443
1.416
1.459
1.475
1.471
1.538
1.57

1.734
1.383
1.431

SRS

1.226
1.244
1.284
1.25

1.255
1.235
1.281
1.244
1.301
1.279
1.249
1.253
1.24

R1
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
6.0
9.0
7.0
10.0
11.0
22.00CS
14.0
13.0
12.0
5.0
8.0
22.0DNC
22.0DNC
22.0DNC
22.0DNC
22.0 DNF
22.0DNC

Finish
11:43:13
11:44:16
11:43:29
11:44:40
11:44:30
11:45:26
11:44:16
11:45:53
11:43:55
11:44:41
11:45:52
11:45:49
11:46:37

R2

1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

7.0

10.0

20

11.0
12.0
13.0
22.0DNC
22.0DNC
22.0DNC
22.0DNC
22.0DNC
22.0DNC
22.0DNC
22.0DNC

Elapsed
00:43:13
00:44:16
00:43:29
00:44:40
00:44:30
00:45:26
00:44:16
00:45:53
00:43:55
00:44:41
00:45:52
00:45:49
00:46:37

www.everysailrace.com

Total Nett
2.0 2.0
5.0 5.0
7.0 7.0
9.0 9.0
14.0 14.0
15.0 15.0
16.0 16.0
17.0 17.0
21.0 21.0
24.0 24.0
25.0 25.0
25.0 25.0
25.0 25.0
27.0 27.0
30.0 30.0
44.0 44.0
44.0 44.0
44.0 44.0
44.0 44.0
44.0 44.0
44.0 44.0
Corrected Points
00:52:59 1.0
00:55:04 2.0
00:55:50 3.5
00:55:50 3.5
00:55:51 5.0
00:56:07 6.0
00:56:42 7.0
00:57:05 8.0
00:57:08 9.0
00:57:09 10.0
00:57:17 11.0
00:57:24 12.0
00:57:48 13.0



14 First 36.7

15 X-37

16 First 36.7

17 First 36.7

18 Xp 33

19 X-332

20 First 40.7

21 First 35

22 First 35

23 Swedestar 370
24 First 36,7

24 Dufour 34

26 Dehler 36SQ
27 HP1030

28 Arcona 340

28 X-37

30 First 35

31 X-37

32 Archambault 35
33 X-119

R2 - S Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 133000

Rank Yacht
1 Dominant 105
2 First 35
3 X-332
4 Xp 33
5 Arcona 340
6 X-332
7 First 36,7
8 First 36.7
9 First 36.7
10 First 36.7
11 X-37
12 Xp 33
13 First 35
14 X-119
15 First 35

Rebel Yell
Follow Me
Zigge First
Surfer Girl
Norix

X3M

Flying Colours
Nausicaa
Jolie

Stella
Raccoon
Doris
Esquire
Horse Power
Imperiet
Exodus
Elusive
Xanadu

Jigy Jigy
Carmen

Name

Lady Godiva
Kwanza
Xanda
Norix
Imperiet
X3M
Raccoon
Cajo

Surfer Girl
Rebel Yell
Exodus
Coquette IV
Jolie
Carmen
Nausicaa

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Sail No

180 Patric Wollmersson
11 Jan Agren

393 Claes Hellstrém

350 Tomas Wéngberg
39 Stephan Berntsson

306 Bertil Rohlén

1720 Johan Fredriksson
10035 Carl Turén

64 Markus Svensson
39 Stefan Moller
57 Lars Niklasson

10925 Alexander Grinvoll Brorson

279 Krister Ahlqvist
22 Andreas Samuelsson
1 Paul Nord
27 Niels Christian Frydendahl
23 Krister Gustafsson
83 Tommy Bjérkqvist

14293 Roger Ahlqvist

7 Goran Wiking

Helm name
11 Anders Dahlsjd
49 Sten Haeger
80 Dan Turesson
39 Stephan Berntsson
1 Paul Nord
306 Bertil Rohlén
57 Lars Niklasson
151 Lars-Gunnar Gydemo
350 Tomas Wangberg
180 Patric Wollmersson
27 Niels Christian Frydendahl
6 Anders Kuikka
64 Markus Svensson
7 Goran Wiking

10035 Carl Turén

Goéteborg Allstar Sailing Team
Domsands BS

KMS Norddn

GKSS

TjSS

BKSS

Stss

XSS

XSS

KMS Nord$n

SSVA

Tensberg SF

KMS Norddn
Segelsallskapet Viken Agir
KSSS

KDY

JSS

SSVA

GQSS

Lommabuktens SK

Club

Lerkils BS

GKSS

SSVA

TjSS

KSSS

BKSS

SSVA

Karlstads SS
GKSS

Goéteborg Allstar Sailing Team
KDY

KKKK

XSS
Lommabuktens SK
XSS

1.274
1.291
1.232
1.262
1.271
1.227
1.284
1.283
1.286
1.271
1.279
1.234
1.269
1.301
1.286
1.289
1.282
1.285
1.292
1.3

SRS
1.253
1.284
1.226
1.271
1.286
1.227
1.279
1.279
1.262
1.274
1.289
1.249
1.286
1.3
1.283

11:45:27
11:44:59
11:47:09
11:46:18
11:46:06
11:48:11
11:46:22
11:46:32
11:46:37
11:47:18
11:47:20
11:49:03
11:47:54
11:46:46
11:47:23
11:47:16
11:47:47
11:47:44
11:47:54
11:47:41

Finish
14:47:20
14:46:22
14:50:20
14:.47:56
14:47:40
14:52:31
14:49:20
14:49:30
14:52:05
14:51:55
14:50:59
14:53:41
14:51:48
14:51:10
14:52:42

00:45:27
00:44:59
00:47:09
00:46:18
00:46:06
00:48:11
00:46:22
00:46:32
00:46:37
00:47:18
00:47:20
00:49:03
00:47:54
00:46:46
00:47:23
00:47:16
00:47:47
00:47:44
00:47:54
00:47:41

Elapsed
01:17:20
01:16:22
01:20:20
01:17:56
01:17:40
01:22:31
01:19:20
01:19:30
01:22:05
01:21:55
01:20:59
01:23:41
01:21:48
01:21:10
01:22:42

www.everysailrace.com

00:57:54 14.0
00:58:04 15.0
00:58:05 16.0
00:58:26 17.0
00:58:36 18.0
00:59:07 19.0
00:59:32 20.0
00:59:42 21.0
00:59:57 22.0
01:00:07 23.0
01:00:32 24.5
01:00:32 24.5
01:00:47 26.0
01:00:51 27.0
01:00:56 28.5
01:00:56 28.5
01:01:15 30.0
01:01:20 31.0
01:01:53 32.0
01:01:59 33.0

Corrected Points

01:36:54 1.0
01:38:03 2.0
01:38:29 3.0
01:39:03 4.0
01:39:53 5.0
01:41:15 6.0
01:41:28 7.0
01:41:41 8.0
01:43:35 9.0
01:44:22 10.0
01:44:23 11.0
01:44:31 12.0
01:45:12 13.0
01:45:31 14.0
01:46:06 15.0



16 X-37 Xanadu SWE
17 X-99 Bat SWE
18 Luffe 37 Pink Lady SWE
19 Archambault 35 Jigy Jigy SWE
20 X-37 Follow Me SWE
21 Alltiett 35 Team X Matchracing SWE
21 First 35 Elusive SWE
23 First 36.7 Zigge First SWE
23 First 40.7 Flying Colours SWE
25 Arcona 370 Vaga ll SWE
26 Swedestar 370 Stella SWE
27 Dehler 36SQ Esquire SWE
28 J/192s Ninja SWE
28 HP1030 Horse Power SWE
R1- M Fleet
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 123800
Rank Yacht Name Nat
1 Farr 30 Topas GER
2 Farr 30 Cheyenne SWE
3J1M11 Blur SWE
4 X-37 Hansen DEN
5 First 40.7 Yro SWE
6 JI111 Dacapo NOR
7 Farr 30 Matrisen USA
8 Xp 38 Xpresso SWE
9 Farr 30 Farr 30 Youth/Delft Challer SWE
10 Bavaria 38 Match  Draklunne SWE
10 Farr 30 happyyachting.com SWE
12 Farr 30 NIKITA GER
13 Sinergia 40 Team Lurifax GBR
14 Farr 30 HEAT GER
15 Farr 30 Granville Express NOR
16 Farr 30 Mrs Freckles SWE
17 Mannerberg 38 Pila SWE
18 FinnFlyer 36 Zlatan SWE
19 Cheetah 30 Cheetah SWE
20 X-35 Kylie NOR
21 Sun Fast 3600 La Primera SWE

83 Tommy Bjorkqvist

547 Linus Jacobson

126 Martin Tommysson

14293 Roger Ahlqvist

11 Jan Agren
1 Johanna Bergqvist
23 Krister Gustafsson

393 Claes Hellstrom
1720 Johan Fredriksson

61 Per Croner

39 Stefan Moller
279 Krister Ahlqvist
47 Peter Amundin

22 Andreas Samuelsson

SailNo  Helm name

5373 Harald Bruening
622 Anders Helmrich

69 Peter Gustafsson
68 Michael Mgllmann

607 Percy Skyvell
85 Jorgen G Heje
683 Robert Szab6
38 Patrik Jenemark
202 Pierre Gronberg
3 Mattias Wilson

6100 Svardson/Angsell

7030 Jan Duken

4907R  Magnus Dahl

4640 Max Augustin
15183 Birger Lie

34 Lena Boymo-having

9267 Mattis Ekvalll
6 Lars Wikander
1 Mikael Vesala
86 Knut Nygaard
11131 Peter Lundgren

SSVA

Gkss

VASS
GQSS
Domsands BS
HjBK

JSS

KMS Nordon
Stss

KSSS

KMS Nords$n
KMS Nordon
Odsmals KK

Segelsallskapet Viken Agir

Club
KYC
SSA
SSVA
KDY
WBS
KNS
KSSS
RHSS
HYC
GKSS
SYC
KYC
Bundefjorden SF
SVADE
Farr 30
LSS
BJK
GKSS
SSVA
Stavanger SF
STSS

1.285
1.244
1.24

1.292
1.291
1.281
1.282
1.232
1.284
1.301
1.271
1.269
1.235
1.301

SRS

1.356
1.356
1.37

1.318
1.335
1.374
1.356
1.327
1.356
1.312
1.356
1.356
1.36

1.356
1.356
1.356
1.361
1.333
1.344
1.325
1.337

14:52:52
14:55:46
14:56:14
14:53:20
14:54:37
14:55:33
14:55:29
14:59:23
14:55:46
14:54:43
14:58:00
14:59:07

Finish
13:54:10
13:54:56
13:54:13
13:57:44
13:57:00
13:54:48
13:56:28
13:58:27
13:56:49
14:00:03
13:57:23
13:57:41
13:57:45
13:58:37
13:58:52
13:59:27
14:00:23
14:02:14
14.02:37
14:03:50
14:03:12

01:22:52
01:25:46
01:26:14
01:23:20
01:24:37
01:25:33
01:25:29
01:29:23
01:25:46
01:24:43
01:28:00
01:29:07

DNF

DNF

Elapsed
01:16:10
01:16:56
01:16:13
01:19:44
01:19:00
01:16:48
01:18:28
01:20:27
01:18:49
01:22:03
01:19:23
01:19:41
01:19:45
01:20:37
01:20:52
01:21:27
01:22:23
01:24:14
01:24:37
01:25:50
01:25:12

www.everysailrace.com

01:46:29 16.0
01:46:42 17.0
01:46:56 18.0
01:47:40 19.0
01:49:14 20.0
01:49:35 21.5
01:49:35 21.5
01:50:07 23.5
01:50:07 23.5
01:50:13 25.0
01:51:51 26.0
01:53:05 27.0

35.0

35.0

Corrected Points
01:43:17 1.0
01:44:19 2.0
01:44:25 3.0
01:45:05 4.0
01:45:28 5.0
01:45:31 6.0
01:46:24 7.0
01:46:45 8.0
01:46:53 9.0
01:47:39 10.5
01:47:39 10.5
01:48:03 12.0
01:48:28 13.0
01:49:19 14.0
01:49:39 15.0
01:50:27 16.0
01:52:07 17.0
01:52:17 18.0
01:53:43 19.0
01:53:44 20.0
01:53:55 21.0



22 Mumm 36 Pakalolo USA 50390 Marius Andersen Frognerkilen 1.341  14:03:22 01:25:22 01:54:29 22.0
23 First 40,7 Layline Partners GBR 5407 Olle Langenius GKSS 1323  14:.04:37  01:26:37 01:54:36 23.0
24 Xp 38 BlueS SWE 33 Hans Johansson STSS 1352  14:.06:24 01:28:24 01:59:31 24.0
25 HP1030 Lava Gull SWE 25 Lars-Bertil Gustafsson VASS 1.314  14:.09:55  01:31:55 02:00:47 25.0
26 Arcona 410 Storm-Stina SWE 12 Anders Eriksson SS Fram 1.358  14:13:30  01:35:30 02:09:41 26.0
27 Farr 30 E.Stelle Medical SWE 1 Lars Eklund KSSS 1.356  14:03:19 DSQ 31.0
27 FinnFlyer 36 Geisha SWE 11553 Bjérn Rosengren GKSS 1.352 DNF 31.0
R2 - M Fleet
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 142500
Rank Yacht Name Nat  SailNo Helmname Club SRS  Finish Elapsed  Corrected Points
1 Farr 30 Topas GER 5373 Harald Bruening KYC 1.356  15:36:50  01:11:50 01:37:24 1.0
2 Farr 30 Matrisen USA 683 Robert Szab6 KSSS 1.356  15:37:40  01:12:40 01:38:32 2.0
3 Bavaria 38 Match ~ Draklunne SWE 3 Mattias Wilson GKSS 1312 15:40:55 01:15:55 01:39:36 3.0
4 J111 Dacapo NOR 85 Jorgen G Heje KNS 1.374 153746  01:12:46 01:39:59 4.0
5 X-37 Hansen DEN 68 Michael Mglimann KDY 1.318  15:41:.06 01:16:06 01:40:18 5.0
6 Farr 30 HEAT GER 4640 Max Augustin SVADE 1.356  15:39:06 01:14:06 01:40:29 6.0
7 Farr 30 Cheyenne SWE 622 Anders Helmrich SSA 1.356  15:39:56  01:14:56 01:41:37 7.0
8 First40.7 Yro SWE 607 Percy Skyvell WBS 1.335  15:41:14 01:16:14 01:41:46 8.0
9 Farr 30 happyyachting.com SWE 6100 Svardson/Angsell SYC 1.35%6  15:40:11  01:15:11 01:41:57 9.0
10 Xp 38 Xpresso SWE 38 Patrik Jenemark RHSS 1327  1542:09 01:17:09 01:42:23 10.0
11 FinnFlyer 36 Zlatan SWE 6 Lars Wikander GKSS 1.333  15:43:10 01:18:10 01:44:12 11.0
12 Mumm 36 Pakalolo USA 50390 Marius Andersen Frognerkilen 1.341 154442 01:19:42 01:46:53 12.0
13 JNM11 Blur SWE 69 Peter Gustafsson SSVA 1.37 15:43:02  01:18:02 01:46:54 13.0
14 Farr 30 NIKITA GER 7030 Jan Duken KYC 1.356  15:44:34  01:19:34 01:47:54 14.0
15 Farr 30 Granville Express NOR 15183 Birger Lie Farr 30 1.356 154521  01:20:21 01:48:57 15.0
16 Sun Fast 3600 La Primera SWE 11131 Peter Lundgren STSS 1.337  15:46:30 01:21:30 01:48:58 16.0
17 Farr 30 E.Stelle Medical SWE 1 Lars Eklund KSSS 1.356 154553  01:20:53 01:49:41 17.0
18 HP1030 Lava Gull SWE 25 Lars-Bertil Gustafsson VASS 1314  1550:14  01:25:14 01:52:00 18.0
19 Mannerberg 38 Pila SWE 9267 Mattis Ekvall BJK 1.361 154942 01:24:42 01:55:17 19.0
20 Arcona 410 Storm-Stina SWE 12 Anders Eriksson SS Fram 1.358  15:55:.05  01:30:05 02:02:20 20.0
R1-L Fleet
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 124800
Rank Yacht Name Nat  SailNo Helmname Club SRS  Finish Elapsed  Corrected Points
1 Ker 39 Vencom 3939 Johan Gustafsson KSSS 1428 1359118  01:11:18 01:41:49 1.0
2 First 40 Karukera SWE 162 Ola Sandell CrSS 1.386  14:02.13  01:14:13 01:42:52 2.0
3 HH42 Raa Glede NOR 17000 Anne Grete Eidsvig KNS 1.545  13:55:23 01:07:23 01:44:06 3.0
4 Landmark 43 White Shadow NOR 12443 Torkjel Valland Bergens SF 1461  13:59:26  01:11:26 01:44:22 4.0
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5 Landmark 43
6 First40
7 Swan 45
8 Landmark 43
9 Arcona 410
10 King 40
11 Farr 40
12 Grand Soleil 42R
13 M34
14 First 45
15 Xp 44
15 Sinergia 40

R2 - L Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 143200

Rank Yacht
1 Ker 39
2 Xp44
3 First 40
4 HH42
5 Landmark 43
6 Arcona 410
7 King 40
8 First 40
9 Swan 45
10 Farr 40
11 First 45
12 M34
13 Grand Soleil 42R

Scoring codes used

Code
DNC
DNF
DSQ
0CS

Destin

La Veuve Noire
Tarok 7

Karoline

D.A.D Sportswear
Magic

APM

Wildcard Too
Teknova

Flying Scotsman
TOO Bonita
Jenna

Name

Vencom

TOO Bonita
Karukera

Raa Glede
White Shadow
D.A.D Sportswear
Magic

La Veuve Noire
Tarok 7

APM

Flying Scotsman
Teknova
Wildcard Too

NOR
SWE
DEN
NOR
SWE
NOR
DEN
NOR
SWE ?
NOR
NOR
ESP

Nat

NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN
DEN
NOR
SWE ?
NOR

12343 Tore Kandahl
38 Par Larsson
9503 Erik Berth
12243 Dag Skarsgard
19 Anders Nordstrém
13540 Aasmund Drolsum
1 Chris Ngrgaard
11172 Ole Aabel
0 Bengt Falkenberg
14445 Colin Campbell
14700 Knut G Heje
6110 Jonas Heuman

SailNo  Helm name
3939 Johan Gustafsson
14700 Knut G Heje
162 Ola Sandell
17000 Anne Grete Eidsvig
12443 Torkjel Valland
19 Anders Nordstrém
13540 Aasmund Drolsum
38 Par Larsson
9503 Erik Berth
1 Chris Ngrgaard
14445 Colin Campbell
0 Bengt Falkenberg
11172 Ole Aabel

Asker SF
Goéteborg Allstar Sailing Team
KDY
Asker SF
GKSS
Soon SF
KDY

Son SF
GKSS
Hurum SF
KNS

BSF

Club

KSSS

KNS

CrSS

KNS
Bergens SF
GKSS
Soon SF
Goéteborg Allstar Sailing Team
KDY

KDY
Hurum SF
GKSS

Son SF

1.459
1.379
1.496
1.475
1.378
1.423
1.489
1.416
1.443
1.463
1.462
1.383

SRS

1.428
1.462
1.386
1.545
1.461
1.378
1.423
1.379
1.496
1.489
1.463
1.443
1.416

13:59:57  01:11:57
14.04:22  01:16:22
13:58:51  01:10:51
14.00:54  01:12:54
14.06:34 01:18:34
14:04:.09  01:16:09
14.01:14  01:13:14
14.07:20  01:19:20
14:06:30  01:18:30
14.08:54  01:20:54
14:00:07 OCS
DNF
Finish Elapsed

15:38:13  01:06:13
15:38:42  01:06:42
15:42:40  01:10:40
15:35:34  01:03:34
15:40:30  01:08:30
15:45:.03  01:13:03
15:42:55  01:10:55
154521  01:13:21
15:40:.00  01:08:00
15.40:26  01:08:26
15:44:25 01:12:25
15:45:26  01:13:26
15.49:19  01:17:19
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01:44:59 5.0
01:45:19 6.0
01:45:59 7.0
01:47:32 8.0
01:48:16 9.0
01:48:22 10.0
01:49:03 11.0
01:52:20 12.0
01:53:17 13.0
01:58:21 14.0

22.0

22.0

Corrected Points
01:34:33 1.0
01:37:31 2.0
01:37:57 3.0
01:38:13 4.0
01:40:05 5.0
01:40:40 6.0
01:40:55 7.0
01:41:09 8.0
01:41:44 9.0
01:41:54 10.0
01:45:57 11.0
01:45:58 12.0
01:49:29 13.0



